
ST. PAUL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
(Affiliated with CBSE, New Dethi, Affit. No. | 1030086)
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1. Name of Student

2. lvlother's Name

3. Father's / Guardian's Name

4. Nationality

5. Whether the candidate belongs to this cast .

6, Daie of first admission in the School with Class

7. Date of birth (in ChristiEn Era) In figures

(according to admission register) In words

8. Class in which the pupil last studied In fiqures
ln words

9. School/ Board's Annual Examination last

Subjects studied

scholar No : 13181 Book No : 40

12. Whether qualified for Prom

13,

t4.

15.

16.

t7.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

TC No : 1289

ANSHUL PATEL

SARITA PATEL

NILESH PATEL

INDIAN

oBc

29-Mar-2016 , O1,

05:Dec_20o9

SIXTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND

NINE
07

PASSED

N.A.10.

11.

Daie of application for TC

Date of issue of TC

Reason(s) for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy ScouVGirl Guide

(details may be given)

Games or extra _ curricular activities in

which ihe PuPil usually took Part

1O-Apr-2O23

JOINING ANOTHER SCHOOL

NIL

N.A,

GOOO

Signature 6i Class Teacher ""'"ii5:&fffl',,
(Ecsd ClGrk)

Signature I with seal

(r. al

SchoolCode:50052


